

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 237
OFFERED BY MR. YOUNG OF ALASKA

Page 1, line 5, strike “2017” and insert “2018”.

Page 3, line 9, strike “2018 through 2022” and insert “2019 through 2023”.

Page 3, line 10, strike “\$36,151,000” and insert “\$42,000,000”.

